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No 6 BATAILLE  STEPHANE

Pass 13 1:32.068 1 1:32.068 *

Pass 29 2:59.961 2 1:27.893 *

Pass 43 4:27.805 3 1:27.844 *

Pass 57 5:55.526 4 1:27.721 *

Pass 71 7:23.413 5 1:27.887

Pass 85 8:51.595 6 1:28.182

Pass 99 10:19.689 7 1:28.094

Pass 113 11:48.965 8 1:29.276

Pass 126 13:18.221 9 1:29.256

Pass 140 14:46.339 10 1:28.118

Pass 153 16:14.416 11 1:28.077

Pass 167 17:42.299 12 1:27.883

Pass 180 19:11.590 13 1:29.291

Pass 193 20:40.734 14 1:29.144

No 7 PORTE  MATHIS

Pass 18 1:46.918 1 1:46.918 *

Pass 32 3:28.034 2 1:41.116 *

Pass 46 5:08.269 3 1:40.235 *

Pass 60 6:48.845 4 1:40.576

Pass 77 8:29.537 5 1:40.692

Pass 97 10:09.314 6 1:39.777 *

Pass 112 11:48.691 7 1:39.377 *

Pass 127 13:27.843 8 1:39.152 *

Pass 142 15:07.100 9 1:39.257

Pass 157 16:49.571 10 1:42.471

Pass 174 18:28.504 11 1:38.933 *

Pass 190 20:07.329 12 1:38.825 *

No 13 DAHMANI  ENZO

Pass 5 1:23.570 1 1:23.570 **

Pass 19 2:44.906 2 1:21.336 **

Pass 33 4:06.237 3 1:21.331 *

Pass 47 5:27.513 4 1:21.276 *

Pass 61 6:49.002 5 1:21.489

Pass 73 8:11.159 6 1:22.157

Pass 87 9:32.899 7 1:21.740

Pass 101 10:54.981 8 1:22.082

Pass 115 12:17.403 9 1:22.422

Pass 128 13:39.411 10 1:22.008

Pass 141 15:01.531 11 1:22.120

Pass 155 16:23.709 12 1:22.178

No 14 PINOT NICOLAS

Pass 11 1:30.494 1 1:30.494 *

Pass 25 2:56.658 2 1:26.164 *

Pass 39 4:22.071 3 1:25.413 *

Pass 53 5:47.592 4 1:25.521

Pass 68 7:13.484 5 1:25.892

Pass 81 8:39.047 6 1:25.563

Pass 95 10:05.098 7 1:26.051

Pass 109 11:30.232 8 1:25.134 *

Pass 122 12:55.548 9 1:25.316

Pass 136 14:20.645 10 1:25.097 *

Pass 150 15:45.944 11 1:25.299

Pass 164 17:11.715 12 1:25.771

Pass 177 18:37.789 13 1:26.074

Pass 189 20:05.119 14 1:27.330

No 17 ROEDEL  VALENTIN

Pass 8 1:28.029 1 1:28.029 *

Pass 21 2:52.197 2 1:24.168 *

Pass 35 4:16.367 3 1:24.170

Pass 50 5:41.429 4 1:25.062

Pass 64 7:06.041 5 1:24.612

Pass 78 8:30.250 6 1:24.209

Pass 91 9:53.980 7 1:23.730 *

Pass 104 11:18.134 8 1:24.154

Pass 118 12:41.920 9 1:23.786

Pass 132 14:04.996 10 1:23.076 *

Pass 146 15:28.173 11 1:23.177

Pass 159 16:51.121 12 1:22.948 *

Pass 171 18:14.942 13 1:23.821

Pass 184 19:37.842 14 1:22.900 *

No 18 GUIGNAT LAURENT

Pass 6 1:27.292 1 1:27.292 *

Pass 20 2:51.440 2 1:24.148 *

Pass 34 4:15.383 3 1:23.943 *

Pass 49 5:38.934 4 1:23.551 *

Pass 63 7:03.427 5 1:24.493

Pass 76 8:28.867 6 1:25.440

Pass 90 9:52.588 7 1:23.721

Pass 103 11:16.661 8 1:24.073

Pass 117 12:41.168 9 1:24.507

Pass 131 14:04.485 10 1:23.317 *

Pass 145 15:27.413 11 1:22.928 *

Pass 158 16:50.419 12 1:23.006

Pass 170 18:14.129 13 1:23.710
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No 18 GUIGNAT LAURENT

Pass 183 19:37.469 14 1:23.340

No 19 ELRIC  GUILLAUME

Pass 9 1:29.297 1 1:29.297 *

Pass 23 2:54.752 2 1:25.455 *

Pass 38 4:20.571 3 1:25.819

Pass 52 5:45.900 4 1:25.329 *

Pass 66 7:11.679 5 1:25.779

Pass 80 8:37.402 6 1:25.723

Pass 93 10:03.131 7 1:25.729

Pass 108 11:28.552 8 1:25.421

Pass 121 12:52.994 9 1:24.442 *

Pass 135 14:17.709 10 1:24.715

Pass 149 15:42.043 11 1:24.334 *

Pass 163 17:06.474 12 1:24.431

Pass 176 18:31.371 13 1:24.897

Pass 187 19:56.125 14 1:24.754

No 20 HAIRON FABIEN

Pass 10 1:30.382 1 1:30.382 *

Pass 26 2:56.928 2 1:26.546 *

Pass 41 4:23.212 3 1:26.284 *

Pass 55 5:49.098 4 1:25.886 *

Pass 69 7:15.483 5 1:26.385

Pass 83 8:41.890 6 1:26.407

Pass 96 10:08.062 7 1:26.172

Pass 110 11:35.004 8 1:26.942

Pass 123 13:01.914 9 1:26.910

Pass 137 14:28.454 10 1:26.540

Pass 151 15:55.165 11 1:26.711

Pass 165 17:21.583 12 1:26.418

Pass 178 18:49.204 13 1:27.621

Pass 191 20:16.909 14 1:27.705

No 23 BINET  YOHANN

Pass 12 1:30.736 1 1:30.736 *

Pass 24 2:56.443 2 1:25.707 *

Pass 40 4:22.304 3 1:25.861

Pass 54 5:47.779 4 1:25.475 *

Pass 67 7:13.217 5 1:25.438 *

Pass 82 8:39.103 6 1:25.886

Pass 94 10:04.183 7 1:25.080 *

Pass 107 11:28.255 8 1:24.072 *

Pass 120 12:52.684 9 1:24.429

Pass 134 14:17.410 10 1:24.726

Pass 148 15:41.540 11 1:24.130

Pass 162 17:05.832 12 1:24.292

Pass 175 18:30.479 13 1:24.647

Pass 186 19:55.799 14 1:25.320

No 27 FOURREAU RAPAHEL

Pass 7 1:27.843 1 1:27.843 *

Pass 22 2:52.213 2 1:24.370 *

Pass 36 4:16.914 3 1:24.701

Pass 51 5:42.160 4 1:25.246

Pass 65 7:06.825 5 1:24.665

Pass 79 8:30.801 6 1:23.976 *

Pass 92 9:54.722 7 1:23.921 *

Pass 105 11:19.000 8 1:24.278

Pass 119 12:43.467 9 1:24.467

Pass 133 14:07.808 10 1:24.341

Pass 147 15:33.057 11 1:25.249

Pass 161 16:58.254 12 1:25.197

Pass 172 18:24.703 13 1:26.449

Pass 185 19:50.726 14 1:26.023

No 28 LAGRIVE JULES

No 48 MASY CELESTIN

Pass 15 1:36.202 1 1:36.202 *

Pass 27 2:57.087 2 1:20.885 **

Pass 37 4:17.748 3 1:20.661 **

Pass 48 5:37.942 4 1:20.194 **

Pass 62 6:58.999 5 1:21.057

Pass 75 8:20.579 6 1:21.580

Pass 88 9:41.419 7 1:20.840

Pass 102 11:03.486 8 1:22.067

Pass 116 12:25.764 9 1:22.278

Pass 129 13:46.832 10 1:21.068

Pass 143 15:07.801 11 1:20.969

Pass 156 16:28.189 12 1:20.388

Pass 168 17:49.455 13 1:21.266

Pass 181 19:15.785 14 1:26.330

No 59 JACQUES  NICOLAS

Pass 16 1:37.186 1 1:37.186 *

Pass 30 3:08.448 2 1:31.262 *

Pass 44 4:39.832 3 1:31.384

Pass 58 6:11.238 4 1:31.406

Pass 72 7:42.994 5 1:31.756

Pass 86 9:14.480 6 1:31.486

Pass 100 10:45.984 7 1:31.504

Pass 114 12:17.169 8 1:31.185 *

Pass 130 13:48.171 9 1:31.002 *

Pass 144 15:19.452 10 1:31.281
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No 59 JACQUES  NICOLAS

Pass 160 16:51.429 11 1:31.977

Pass 173 18:25.644 12 1:34.215

Pass 188 19:57.239 13 1:31.595

No 60 DOLHEN  ILAN

Pass 17 1:42.174 1 1:42.174 *

Pass 31 3:19.521 2 1:37.347 *

Pass 45 4:56.635 3 1:37.114 *

Pass 59 6:34.113 4 1:37.478

Pass 74 8:11.232 5 1:37.119

Pass 89 9:47.523 6 1:36.291 *

Pass 106 11:25.232 7 1:37.709

Pass 124 13:02.462 8 1:37.230

Pass 138 14:39.563 9 1:37.101

Pass 154 16:16.125 10 1:36.562

Pass 169 17:52.479 11 1:36.354

Pass 182 19:28.749 12 1:36.270 *

No 113 GALOPET MARC

Pass 14 1:32.282 1 1:32.282 *

Pass 28 2:59.538 2 1:27.256 *

Pass 42 4:27.623 3 1:28.085

Pass 56 5:54.971 4 1:27.348

Pass 70 7:22.582 5 1:27.611

Pass 84 8:50.187 6 1:27.605

Pass 98 10:17.743 7 1:27.556

Pass 111 11:45.804 8 1:28.061

Pass 125 13:13.239 9 1:27.435

Pass 139 14:40.260 10 1:27.021 *

Pass 152 16:07.364 11 1:27.104

Pass 166 17:34.688 12 1:27.324

Pass 179 19:02.180 13 1:27.492

Pass 192 20:30.156 14 1:27.976


